FEATURES AND BENEFITS

CARBON CROWN W/ ENHANCED ALIGNMENT

vgaylorMade

L1100

RESCUE

e The new larger Carbon Crown frees up mass to enable lower CG

and added forgiveness.

» Advanced laser alignment feature allows for precision aim.

LONG AND VERSATILE

« Internal front-back split weighting creates a versatile Rescue with extremely long

distance and easy, high launch.

» Mid-face height allows for versatility with easy launch from even the tightest lies

and with confidence off the tee.

e Can be used by a wide array of players from touring pros to the recreational

golfers.

PROVEN TAYLORMADE TECHNOLOGIES
» V Steel™ sole improves turf interaction and versatility.
* Protect ball speed with the Thru-Slot Speed Pocket, designed to increase low face

flexibility designed to optimize ball speed on low face hits.

» A wide array of lofts are available to gap any player type and bag set up.

» Twist Face uses corrective face angles designed to overcome inherent golfer

tendencies on mis-hits and to produce straighter shots.

LAUNCH AND SPIN FLIGHT BIAS

Mid-High Launch / Mid-Low Spin

Neutral

W RS AR RETT T

Fujikura Ventus TR Blue HB (7S, 6R, 5A)

s |___LoFT LENGTH | sW

Qi10 Rescue
Qi10 Rescue
Qi10 Rescue
Qi10 Rescue

Qi10 Rescue

3-19°
4-22°
5-25°
6-29°
7-33°

Lamkin Crossline 360 Black/Blue 479

58°
58.5°

59°
59.5°

60°

Custom Options available. Stated swingweight targets represent stock build configurations only.

40.75
40.25
39.75
39.25
38.75

D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

© 2023 Taylor Made Golf Company, Inc



