

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

CARBON CROWN W/ ENHANCED ALIGNMENT

- The new larger Carbon Crown frees up mass to enable lower CG and added forgiveness.
- Advanced laser alignment feature allows for precision aim.

LONG AND VERSATILE

- Internal front-back split weighting creates a versatile Rescue with extremely long distance and easy, high launch.
- Mid-face height allows for versatility with easy launch from even the tightest lies and with confidence off the tee.
- Can be used by a wide array of players from touring pros to the recreational golfers.

PROVEN TAYLORMADE TECHNOLOGIES

- V Steel™ sole improves turf interaction and versatility.
- Protect ball speed with the Thru-Slot Speed Pocket, designed to increase low face flexibility designed to optimize ball speed on low face hits.
- A wide array of lofts are available to gap any player type and bag set up.
- Twist Face uses corrective face angles designed to overcome inherent golfer tendencies on mis-hits and to produce straighter shots.

LAUNCH AND SPIN	FLIGHT BIAS		
Mid-High Launch / Mid-Low Spin	Neutral		
SHAFT (MID FLIGHT)	GRIP		

Fujikura Ventus TR Blue HB (7S, 6R, 5A)

Lamkin Crossline 360 Black/Blue 47g

CLUB	LOFT	LIE	LENGTH	SW
Qi10 Rescue	3-19°	58°	40.75	D3
Qi10 Rescue	4-22°	58.5°	40.25	D3
Qi10 Rescue	5-25°	59°	39.75	D3
Qi10 Rescue	6-29°	59.5°	39.25	D3
Qi10 Rescue	7-33°	60°	38.75	D3



